Healthcare Financial Management Association
South Texas

Annual Institute
May 20-22, 2018 | Embassy Suites Riverwalk, San Antonio

Certificate of Participation Awarded to:

Brittani Bilse

CPE Course Course Title (CPE Credit)
180501  Coding Denials
180503  Are You Maximizing the Value of Your Managed Care Agreements?
180504  What’s New in HFMA
1 180505  Value Based Contracting in Texas Medicaid
180506  What’s Next for the Medicaid 1115 Waiver
180507  Hospital Security and Active Shooter Situations
180508  Blockchain/Cybersecurity
180509  Healthcare Innovation with Minimal Disruption
180510  Artificial Intelligence in Medicine
180511  The Opiod Epidemic & Bexar County’s Response
180512  Population Health: Improving the Health of Patients One Subgroup at a Time

(1) Total Conference CPE Credits for this participant.

Instruction Method: Group Live
In accordance with the standards of the Texas State Board of Public Accountancy,
CPE Credits have been granted based on a 50-minute hour.

CPE Sponsor #009106 — South Texas Chapter of the HFMA
Contact: Alissa Massie
HFMA South Texas | 1530 P B Lane #D1270, Wichita Falls, TX 76302-2612 | 813-994-0107 | alissa@demarsemeetings.com

HFMA South Texas Administrator %M %M/M

We have registered with the Texas State Board of Accountancy to meet the requirements of the continuing professional education rules covering maintenance
of attendance records, retention of program outlines, qualifications of instructors, program content, physical facilities & length of class hours. This
registration agreement does not constitute an endorsement by the Board as to the quality of the program or its contribution to the professional competence of
the licensee. Records are kept on file for 5 years for audit purposes.


mailto:alissa@demarsemeetings.com

Healthcare Financial Management Association
South Texas

Annual Institute
May 20-22, 2018 | Embassy Suites Riverwalk, San Antonio

Certificate of Participation Awarded to:

Robbie Connell

CPE Course Course Title (CPE Credit)

180501  Coding Denials

180503  Are You Maximizing the Value of Your Managed Care Agreements?
180504  What’s New in HFMA

180505  Value Based Contracting in Texas Medicaid

180506  What’s Next for the Medicaid 1115 Waiver

180507  Hospital Security and Active Shooter Situations

180508  Blockchain/Cybersecurity

180509  Healthcare Innovation with Minimal Disruption

180510  Artificial Intelligence in Medicine

180511  The Opiod Epidemic & Bexar County’s Response

180512  Population Health: Improving the Health of Patients One Subgroup at a Time

R A Y e e

(6) Total Conference CPE Credits for this participant.

Instruction Method: Group Live
In accordance with the standards of the Texas State Board of Public Accountancy,
CPE Credits have been granted based on a 50-minute hour.

CPE Sponsor #009106 — South Texas Chapter of the HFMA
Contact: Alissa Massie
HFMA South Texas | 1530 P B Lane #D1270, Wichita Falls, TX 76302-2612 | 813-994-0107 | alissa@demarsemeetings.com

HFMA South Texas Administrator %M %M/M

We have registered with the Texas State Board of Accountancy to meet the requirements of the continuing professional education rules covering maintenance
of attendance records, retention of program outlines, qualifications of instructors, program content, physical facilities & length of class hours. This
registration agreement does not constitute an endorsement by the Board as to the quality of the program or its contribution to the professional competence of
the licensee. Records are kept on file for 5 years for audit purposes.


mailto:alissa@demarsemeetings.com

Healthcare Financial Management Association
South Texas

Annual Institute

May 20-22, 2018 | Embassy Suites Riverwalk, San Antonio

Certificate of Participation Awarded to:

Tammie Galindez

CPE  Course
180501
5 180503
180504
180505
180506
180507
180508
180509
180510
180511
180512

Course Title (CPE Credit)

Coding Denials

Are You Maximizing the Value of Your Managed Care Agreements?
What’s New in HFMA

Value Based Contracting in Texas Medicaid

What’s Next for the Medicaid 1115 Waiver

Hospital Security and Active Shooter Situations
Blockchain/Cybersecurity

Healthcare Innovation with Minimal Disruption

Acrtificial Intelligence in Medicine

The Opiod Epidemic & Bexar County’s Response

Population Health: Improving the Health of Patients One Subgroup at a Time

(6.5)Total Conference CPE Credits for this participant.

Instruction Method: Group Live
In accordance with the standards of the Texas State Board of Public Accountancy,
CPE Credits have been granted based on a 50-minute hour.

CPE Sponsor #009106 — South Texas Chapter of the HFMA
Contact: Alissa Massie

HFMA South Texas | 1530 P B Lane #D1270, Wichita Falls, TX 76302-2612 | 813-994-0107 | alissa@demarsemeetings.com

HFMA South Texas Administrator %M %M/M

We have registered with the Texas State Board of Accountancy to meet the requirements of the continuing professional education rules covering maintenance
of attendance records, retention of program outlines, qualifications of instructors, program content, physical facilities & length of class hours. This
registration agreement does not constitute an endorsement by the Board as to the quality of the program or its contribution to the professional competence of

the licensee. Records are kept on file for 5 years for audit purposes.


mailto:alissa@demarsemeetings.com

Healthcare Financial Management Association
South Texas

Annual Institute
May 20-22, 2018 | Embassy Suites Riverwalk, San Antonio

Certificate of Participation Awarded to:

Lisa Gregory

CPE Course Course Title (CPE Credit)
1 180501  Coding Denials
180503  Are You Maximizing the Value of Your Managed Care Agreements?
180504  What’s New in HFMA
180505  Value Based Contracting in Texas Medicaid
180506  What’s Next for the Medicaid 1115 Waiver
180507  Hospital Security and Active Shooter Situations
180508  Blockchain/Cybersecurity
180509  Healthcare Innovation with Minimal Disruption
180510  Artificial Intelligence in Medicine
180511  The Opiod Epidemic & Bexar County’s Response
180512  Population Health: Improving the Health of Patients One Subgroup at a Time

(1) Total Conference CPE Credits for this participant.

Instruction Method: Group Live
In accordance with the standards of the Texas State Board of Public Accountancy,
CPE Credits have been granted based on a 50-minute hour.

CPE Sponsor #009106 — South Texas Chapter of the HFMA
Contact: Alissa Massie
HFMA South Texas | 1530 P B Lane #D1270, Wichita Falls, TX 76302-2612 | 813-994-0107 | alissa@demarsemeetings.com

HFMA South Texas Administrator %M %M/M

We have registered with the Texas State Board of Accountancy to meet the requirements of the continuing professional education rules covering maintenance
of attendance records, retention of program outlines, qualifications of instructors, program content, physical facilities & length of class hours. This
registration agreement does not constitute an endorsement by the Board as to the quality of the program or its contribution to the professional competence of
the licensee. Records are kept on file for 5 years for audit purposes.


mailto:alissa@demarsemeetings.com

Healthcare Financial Management Association
South Texas

Annual Institute
May 20-22, 2018 | Embassy Suites Riverwalk, San Antonio

Certificate of Participation Awarded to:

John Knighten

CPE Course Course Title (CPE Credit)
1 180501  Coding Denials
1.5 180503  Are You Maximizing the Value of Your Managed Care Agreements?
180504  What’s New in HFMA
180505  Value Based Contracting in Texas Medicaid
180506  What’s Next for the Medicaid 1115 Waiver
180507  Hospital Security and Active Shooter Situations
180508  Blockchain/Cybersecurity
180509  Healthcare Innovation with Minimal Disruption
180510  Artificial Intelligence in Medicine
180511  The Opiod Epidemic & Bexar County’s Response
180512  Population Health: Improving the Health of Patients One Subgroup at a Time

(4.5)Total Conference CPE Credits for this participant.

Instruction Method: Group Live
In accordance with the standards of the Texas State Board of Public Accountancy,
CPE Credits have been granted based on a 50-minute hour.

CPE Sponsor #009106 — South Texas Chapter of the HFMA
Contact: Alissa Massie
HFMA South Texas | 1530 P B Lane #D1270, Wichita Falls, TX 76302-2612 | 813-994-0107 | alissa@demarsemeetings.com

HFMA South Texas Administrator %M %M/M

We have registered with the Texas State Board of Accountancy to meet the requirements of the continuing professional education rules covering maintenance
of attendance records, retention of program outlines, qualifications of instructors, program content, physical facilities & length of class hours. This
registration agreement does not constitute an endorsement by the Board as to the quality of the program or its contribution to the professional competence of
the licensee. Records are kept on file for 5 years for audit purposes.


mailto:alissa@demarsemeetings.com

Healthcare Financial Management Association
South Texas

Annual Institute

May 20-22, 2018 | Embassy Suites Riverwalk, San Antonio

Certificate of Participation Awarded to:

David Korn

CPE  Course
1 180501
1.5 180503
1 180504
1 180505
180506
180507
180508
180509
180510
180511
180512

Course Title (CPE Credit)

Coding Denials

Are You Maximizing the Value of Your Managed Care Agreements?
What’s New in HFMA

Value Based Contracting in Texas Medicaid

What’s Next for the Medicaid 1115 Waiver

Hospital Security and Active Shooter Situations
Blockchain/Cybersecurity

Healthcare Innovation with Minimal Disruption

Acrtificial Intelligence in Medicine

The Opiod Epidemic & Bexar County’s Response

Population Health: Improving the Health of Patients One Subgroup at a Time

(4.5)Total Conference CPE Credits for this participant.

Instruction Method: Group Live
In accordance with the standards of the Texas State Board of Public Accountancy,
CPE Credits have been granted based on a 50-minute hour.

CPE Sponsor #009106 — South Texas Chapter of the HFMA
Contact: Alissa Massie

HFMA South Texas | 1530 P B Lane #D1270, Wichita Falls, TX 76302-2612 | 813-994-0107 | alissa@demarsemeetings.com

HFMA South Texas Administrator %M %M/M

We have registered with the Texas State Board of Accountancy to meet the requirements of the continuing professional education rules covering maintenance
of attendance records, retention of program outlines, qualifications of instructors, program content, physical facilities & length of class hours. This
registration agreement does not constitute an endorsement by the Board as to the quality of the program or its contribution to the professional competence of

the licensee. Records are kept on file for 5 years for audit purposes.


mailto:alissa@demarsemeetings.com

Healthcare Financial Management Association
South Texas

Annual Institute
May 20-22, 2018 | Embassy Suites Riverwalk, San Antonio

Certificate of Participation Awarded to:

Mona Loordu Loordu

CPE Course Course Title (CPE Credit)
180501  Coding Denials
180503  Are You Maximizing the Value of Your Managed Care Agreements?

1 180504  What’s New in HFMA
180505  Value Based Contracting in Texas Medicaid
1 180506  What’s Next for the Medicaid 1115 Waiver

180507  Hospital Security and Active Shooter Situations

180508  Blockchain/Cybersecurity

180509  Healthcare Innovation with Minimal Disruption

180510  Artificial Intelligence in Medicine

180511  The Opiod Epidemic & Bexar County’s Response

180512  Population Health: Improving the Health of Patients One Subgroup at a Time

(5)Total Conference CPE Credits for this participant.

Instruction Method: Group Live
In accordance with the standards of the Texas State Board of Public Accountancy,
CPE Credits have been granted based on a 50-minute hour.

CPE Sponsor #009106 — South Texas Chapter of the HFMA
Contact: Alissa Massie
HFMA South Texas | 1530 P B Lane #D1270, Wichita Falls, TX 76302-2612 | 813-994-0107 | alissa@demarsemeetings.com

HFMA South Texas Administrator %M %M/M

We have registered with the Texas State Board of Accountancy to meet the requirements of the continuing professional education rules covering maintenance
of attendance records, retention of program outlines, qualifications of instructors, program content, physical facilities & length of class hours. This
registration agreement does not constitute an endorsement by the Board as to the quality of the program or its contribution to the professional competence of
the licensee. Records are kept on file for 5 years for audit purposes.


mailto:alissa@demarsemeetings.com

Healthcare Financial Management Association
South Texas

Annual Institute
May 20-22, 2018 | Embassy Suites Riverwalk, San Antonio

Certificate of Participation Awarded to:

Anna-Marie Parker

CPE Course Course Title (CPE Credit)
1 180501  Coding Denials
1.5 180503  Are You Maximizing the Value of Your Managed Care Agreements?
180504  What’s New in HFMA
180505  Value Based Contracting in Texas Medicaid
180506  What’s Next for the Medicaid 1115 Waiver
180507  Hospital Security and Active Shooter Situations
180508  Blockchain/Cybersecurity
180509  Healthcare Innovation with Minimal Disruption
180510  Artificial Intelligence in Medicine
180511  The Opiod Epidemic & Bexar County’s Response
180512  Population Health: Improving the Health of Patients One Subgroup at a Time

(2.5)Total Conference CPE Credits for this participant.

Instruction Method: Group Live
In accordance with the standards of the Texas State Board of Public Accountancy,
CPE Credits have been granted based on a 50-minute hour.

CPE Sponsor #009106 — South Texas Chapter of the HFMA
Contact: Alissa Massie
HFMA South Texas | 1530 P B Lane #D1270, Wichita Falls, TX 76302-2612 | 813-994-0107 | alissa@demarsemeetings.com

HFMA South Texas Administrator %M %M/M

We have registered with the Texas State Board of Accountancy to meet the requirements of the continuing professional education rules covering maintenance
of attendance records, retention of program outlines, qualifications of instructors, program content, physical facilities & length of class hours. This
registration agreement does not constitute an endorsement by the Board as to the quality of the program or its contribution to the professional competence of
the licensee. Records are kept on file for 5 years for audit purposes.


mailto:alissa@demarsemeetings.com

Healthcare Financial Management Association
South Texas

Annual Institute

May 20-22, 2018 | Embassy Suites Riverwalk, San Antonio

Certificate of Participation Awarded to:

Edgar Reyna
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Course
180501
180503
180504
180505
180506
180507
180508
180509
180510
180511
180512

(6]

e T i e e e e e

Course Title (CPE Credit)

Coding Denials

Are You Maximizing the Value of Your Managed Care Agreements?
What’s New in HFMA

Value Based Contracting in Texas Medicaid

What’s Next for the Medicaid 1115 Waiver

Hospital Security and Active Shooter Situations
Blockchain/Cybersecurity

Healthcare Innovation with Minimal Disruption

Acrtificial Intelligence in Medicine

The Opiod Epidemic & Bexar County’s Response

Population Health: Improving the Health of Patients One Subgroup at a Time

(11.5)Total Conference CPE Credits for this participant.

Instruction Method: Group Live
In accordance with the standards of the Texas State Board of Public Accountancy,
CPE Credits have been granted based on a 50-minute hour.

CPE Sponsor #009106 — South Texas Chapter of the HFMA
Contact: Alissa Massie

HFMA South Texas | 1530 P B Lane #D1270, Wichita Falls, TX 76302-2612 | 813-994-0107 | alissa@demarsemeetings.com

HFMA South Texas Administrator %M %M/M

We have registered with the Texas State Board of Accountancy to meet the requirements of the continuing professional education rules covering maintenance
of attendance records, retention of program outlines, qualifications of instructors, program content, physical facilities & length of class hours. This
registration agreement does not constitute an endorsement by the Board as to the quality of the program or its contribution to the professional competence of

the licensee. Records are kept on file for 5 years for audit purposes.


mailto:alissa@demarsemeetings.com

Healthcare Financial Management Association
South Texas

Annual Institute
May 20-22, 2018 | Embassy Suites Riverwalk, San Antonio

Certificate of Participation Awarded to:

Cynthia Smith

CPE Course Course Title (CPE Credit)
180501  Coding Denials
1.5 180503  Are You Maximizing the Value of Your Managed Care Agreements?
180504  What’s New in HFMA
180505  Value Based Contracting in Texas Medicaid
180506  What’s Next for the Medicaid 1115 Waiver
180507  Hospital Security and Active Shooter Situations
180508  Blockchain/Cybersecurity
180509  Healthcare Innovation with Minimal Disruption
180510  Artificial Intelligence in Medicine
180511  The Opiod Epidemic & Bexar County’s Response
180512  Population Health: Improving the Health of Patients One Subgroup at a Time

N Y

(9.5)Total Conference CPE Credits for this participant.

Instruction Method: Group Live
In accordance with the standards of the Texas State Board of Public Accountancy,
CPE Credits have been granted based on a 50-minute hour.

CPE Sponsor #009106 — South Texas Chapter of the HFMA
Contact: Alissa Massie
HFMA South Texas | 1530 P B Lane #D1270, Wichita Falls, TX 76302-2612 | 813-994-0107 | alissa@demarsemeetings.com

HFMA South Texas Administrator %M %M/M

We have registered with the Texas State Board of Accountancy to meet the requirements of the continuing professional education rules covering maintenance
of attendance records, retention of program outlines, qualifications of instructors, program content, physical facilities & length of class hours. This
registration agreement does not constitute an endorsement by the Board as to the quality of the program or its contribution to the professional competence of
the licensee. Records are kept on file for 5 years for audit purposes.


mailto:alissa@demarsemeetings.com

Healthcare Financial Management Association
South Texas

Annual Institute

May 20-22, 2018 | Embassy Suites Riverwalk, San Antonio

Certificate of Participation Awarded to:

Mike Trostel
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Course
180501
180503
180504
180505
180506
180507
180508
180509
180510
180511
180512

(6]

e T i e e e e e

Course Title (CPE Credit)

Coding Denials

Are You Maximizing the Value of Your Managed Care Agreements?
What’s New in HFMA

Value Based Contracting in Texas Medicaid

What’s Next for the Medicaid 1115 Waiver

Hospital Security and Active Shooter Situations
Blockchain/Cybersecurity

Healthcare Innovation with Minimal Disruption

Acrtificial Intelligence in Medicine

The Opiod Epidemic & Bexar County’s Response

Population Health: Improving the Health of Patients One Subgroup at a Time

(11.5)Total Conference CPE Credits for this participant.

Instruction Method: Group Live
In accordance with the standards of the Texas State Board of Public Accountancy,
CPE Credits have been granted based on a 50-minute hour.

CPE Sponsor #009106 — South Texas Chapter of the HFMA
Contact: Alissa Massie

HFMA South Texas | 1530 P B Lane #D1270, Wichita Falls, TX 76302-2612 | 813-994-0107 | alissa@demarsemeetings.com

HFMA South Texas Administrator %M %M/M

We have registered with the Texas State Board of Accountancy to meet the requirements of the continuing professional education rules covering maintenance
of attendance records, retention of program outlines, qualifications of instructors, program content, physical facilities & length of class hours. This
registration agreement does not constitute an endorsement by the Board as to the quality of the program or its contribution to the professional competence of

the licensee. Records are kept on file for 5 years for audit purposes.


mailto:alissa@demarsemeetings.com

Healthcare Financial Management Association
South Texas

Annual Institute
May 20-22, 2018 | Embassy Suites Riverwalk, San Antonio

Certificate of Participation Awarded to:

Kate Williams

CPE Course Course Title (CPE Credit)
180501  Coding Denials
5 180503  Are You Maximizing the Value of Your Managed Care Agreements?
180504  What’s New in HFMA
180505  Value Based Contracting in Texas Medicaid
180506  What’s Next for the Medicaid 1115 Waiver
180507  Hospital Security and Active Shooter Situations
180508  Blockchain/Cybersecurity
180509  Healthcare Innovation with Minimal Disruption
180510  Artificial Intelligence in Medicine
180511  The Opiod Epidemic & Bexar County’s Response
180512  Population Health: Improving the Health of Patients One Subgroup at a Time

[ = =S S TN

(5.5)Total Conference CPE Credits for this participant.

Instruction Method: Group Live
In accordance with the standards of the Texas State Board of Public Accountancy,
CPE Credits have been granted based on a 50-minute hour.

CPE Sponsor #009106 — South Texas Chapter of the HFMA
Contact: Alissa Massie
HFMA South Texas | 1530 P B Lane #D1270, Wichita Falls, TX 76302-2612 | 813-994-0107 | alissa@demarsemeetings.com

HFMA South Texas Administrator %M %M/M

We have registered with the Texas State Board of Accountancy to meet the requirements of the continuing professional education rules covering maintenance
of attendance records, retention of program outlines, qualifications of instructors, program content, physical facilities & length of class hours. This
registration agreement does not constitute an endorsement by the Board as to the quality of the program or its contribution to the professional competence of
the licensee. Records are kept on file for 5 years for audit purposes.


mailto:alissa@demarsemeetings.com

Healthcare Financial Management Association
South Texas

Annual Institute
May 20-22, 2018 | Embassy Suites Riverwalk, San Antonio

Certificate of Participation Awarded to:

Stephanie Wong

CPE Course Course Title (CPE Credit)
180501  Coding Denials
180503  Are You Maximizing the Value of Your Managed Care Agreements?
180504  What’s New in HFMA
180505  Value Based Contracting in Texas Medicaid
180506  What’s Next for the Medicaid 1115 Waiver
180507  Hospital Security and Active Shooter Situations
180508  Blockchain/Cybersecurity
180509  Healthcare Innovation with Minimal Disruption
180510  Artificial Intelligence in Medicine
180511  The Opiod Epidemic & Bexar County’s Response
180512  Population Health: Improving the Health of Patients One Subgroup at a Time

(3) Total Conference CPE Credits for this participant.

Instruction Method: Group Live
In accordance with the standards of the Texas State Board of Public Accountancy,
CPE Credits have been granted based on a 50-minute hour.

CPE Sponsor #009106 — South Texas Chapter of the HFMA
Contact: Alissa Massie
HFMA South Texas | 1530 P B Lane #D1270, Wichita Falls, TX 76302-2612 | 813-994-0107 | alissa@demarsemeetings.com

HFMA South Texas Administrator %M %M/M

We have registered with the Texas State Board of Accountancy to meet the requirements of the continuing professional education rules covering maintenance
of attendance records, retention of program outlines, qualifications of instructors, program content, physical facilities & length of class hours. This
registration agreement does not constitute an endorsement by the Board as to the quality of the program or its contribution to the professional competence of
the licensee. Records are kept on file for 5 years for audit purposes.


mailto:alissa@demarsemeetings.com

